BOWIE HIGH SCOOL

12/1 -12/5
12/09
12/12
12/15
12/19
1/1
1/2
1/3
1/6
1/8
1/8
1/9
1/9
1/10
1/10
1/13
1/15
1/16
1/16
1/17
1/20
1/23
1/27
1/30
2/3/2026
2/6
2/6
2/10
2/13
2/17
2/21
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2/28
3/4/2026
3/7
3/10
3/13

3/16
3/19

3/20
3/23
3/27

Day

Tues
Fri
Mon
Fri
Thur
Fri
Sat

Thur
Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Tue

Thur
Fri
Fri
Sat
Tue
Fri
Tue
Fri
Tue
Fri
Fri
Tue
Fri
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Wed
Sat
Tue
Fri

Mon

Thur
12 PM

Fri
Tue
Fri

Team

Soccer tryouts

Season Kick off- Pizza Party

Vista Ridge

Round Rock
Vandegrift

Gov Cup-Kingwood Park
Gov Cup-Georgetown
Gov Cup-Cedar Creek
Bye

L.E.-Flower Mound
JVB/JV RR-McNeill
L.E.-Katy Jordan
JVB/JV RR-Temple
L.E.-Strake Jesuit
JVB/JV RR-East View
Hays/Johnson

JVB AISD-Hays

JVB AISD-Austin Achieve
Cibolo Steel

JVB AISD-Leander
Hedrickson

Lake Travis

Del Valle

Dripping Springs
Westlake

SENIOR NIGHT
Akins

Austin

Bye

Lake Travis

Del Valle

Dripping Springs
Westlake

Akins

Austin

Bye

Chaparral

SPRING BREAK GAMES

Practice

Bi-District Play off Game
Area
Reg Quarter

MEN’S SOCCER

Game Type

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Tournament
Tournament

Tournament

Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Pre season
Tournament
Tournament
Pre season
Tournament
Pre season
District

District

District

District

District
District

District
District
District
District
District
District

Non-district

Non-district

Location

Bowie

Vista Ridge
Burger
Burger
Eastview
Georgetown 1
Georgetown 2

LT-Track
McNeil
LT-Track
McNeil
LT-Track
McNeil
Johnson
Burger
Burger
Cibolo
Annex
Pfield Stadium
Burger
Del Valle
Burger
Westlake
Burger
Burger
House

Lake Travis
Burger

Dripping Springs
Burger

Burger

Burger

Chaparral
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2025-26SEASON

Team

JVB/JV/V
JVB/JV/V
JV/V
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varstiy
JVB/JV
Varstiy
JVB/JV
Varstiy
JVB/JV
JVB/JV/V
JVB

JVB
JV/Var
JVB
JVB/JV/V
JVB/JV/V
JVB/JV/V
JVB/JV/V
JVB/JV/V

JVB/JV/NV
JVB/JV/NV

JVB/JV/NV
JVB/JV/V
JVB/JV/V
JVB/JV/NV
JVB/JV/V
JVB/JV/NV

Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Time

4:30/5:10/6:00
4:30/5:45/7:00
4:00/5:45

4:20

6:10

4:20

6:00 PM
12/1:15

9:00 AM
2:30/3:45

2

2:30/3:45
4:30/5:45/7:30
9:30

11

5:30/7

11
4:30/5:45/7:30
4:30/5:45/7:30
4:30/5:45/7:30
4:30/5:45/7:30
4:30/5:45/7:30

4:30/5:45/7:30
4:30/5:45/7:30

4:30/5:45/7:30
12:30/9/10:45
4:30/5:45/7:30
12:30/9/10:45
4:30/5:45/7:30
12:30/9/10:45

4:30




